	1000 00 5	12.015	OI	FFICIAL RECORD Requested By: VERNE MOSER
Assessor's Pa	rcel Number: 1320-32-7	13-016	_	a a salas MV
Recording Req	uested By:		D. Werne	ouglas County – NV er Christen – Recorder
Name:	Verne Moser		Page: 1	of 3 Fee: 3
Address:	1179 Cottonwood S	t. Unit 15	BK-0108	PG- 4027 RPIT:
City/State/Zip:	Gardnerville, NV	89410		H 1880 (1848 SHA 1886 1846 184
Mail Tax State	ments to:			\ \
Name:				\ \
Address:	<u> </u>			
City/State/Zip:				
Please complete	e Affirmation Statement below:			
recording does to persons. (Per N.	-OR-	er of any person or		
	e undersigned hereby affirm that this ains the social security number of a p aw:	erson or persons(state specific law)	some _	
	name under signature)	Title		
	Claim of Lien			
	(((Title of Document)		
	description is a metes & bo))		
	ion obtained from:	(Document I		Page:
Document # _ Office.	recorded	-OR-	(Date) in the Doug	las County Recorders
If Surveyor, pl	lease provide name and address:	-UK-		
	<u> </u>	. <u>.</u>		
	- / /			
V	/ /			

DOC # 071 01/18/2008 01:39 PM

> 16.00 0.00

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-4.

(Additional recording fees apply)

Verne Moser 1179 Cottonwood St. Unit 15 Gardnerville, NV. 89410

Above Space Reserved for Recording

[If required by your jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.]

Claim of Lien

Date of this Docur	ment:12-28-07				
Reference Number	r of Any Related Documents:				
Lienholder:					
Name _	Cottonwood Village Homeowners Association				
Street Address	1179 Cottonwood Street				
City/State/Zip	Gardnerville, NV 89410				
Property Owner:					
Name _	Michael E. Clark				
Street Address	3775 Poco Lena Court				
City/State/Zip	Washoe Valley, NV 89704				
Abbreviated Legal condo name):	Description (i.e., lot, block, plat, or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and Unit 4, Cottonwood VII1age, 1179 Cottonwood Street				
Gardne	rville, NV 89710				
Assessor's Propert	ty Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): 1320-32-713-016				
State of: Ne	vada)				
County of: Car					
Before me, the un-	dersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Verne F. Moser				
	sworn says that he/she is (the Lienor herein) (the agent of the Lienor herein) whose address is onwood Street, Unit 15, Gardnerville NV 89410 and that in				
	contract with Michael Clark (Debtor) lienor				
	rvices or materials consisting of (describe specially fabricated materials separately):				
unpaid h	omeowners fees, Interest and Penalties				
					

on the following described real property in Doug	rlas	County, State of
Nevada	(Describe real property suf	fficiently for identification, including
street and number): 1179 Cottonwood S	Street, Unit 4, Ga	ardnerville, NV 89410
		\ \
		owned
by Michael Clark		of a
total value of	Dollars (\$ 1901 15	
remains unpaid		
furnished the first of the items on	Dollars (#	and the last of the items on
20 and	(if the lien is claimed by one as	ot in privity with the Owner) that the
lioner conved his or her notice to Owner on	th the lief is claimed by one no	, 20
lienor served his or her notice to Owner on		
by		
(method of service).		
And, (if required) that the lienor served copies of t		
20, by <u>Certified Mail</u>		(method of service), and
on the subcontractor on	20, by	
(method of service) and (if known) on the lender, of	on \	, 20
by		(method of service).
• /	4	
Signed this lst day of		, 20 <u>0</u> 8.
	and the second	_, 20
Lienor: Cattorwood Willey Hom	yroner sofocition	
LIETIOI. COOLETTI POPULA	- Constant	
Du (affine and annel)	Mare Troop	4.44
By (officer or Agent):	1.00	
,)	\ \	
State of: Nevada	\ \	
County of: Carson Cuty		
on January 18, 2008 hole	ore me Patricia	() 100
OII / DEIN	o, c mc,	Crandalf.
appeared Vanue 3. Masan		personally known to me (or proved
to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be		
instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/t		
and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instru- person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	ment the person(s), or the endt	y upon benan or which the
person(s) acted, executed the institument.		
WITNESS crow band and official coal		
WITNESS my hand and official seal.		
Hoto ca crandel	0	
Signature of Notary	<u>C</u>	
Signature of Notary		
Afficia Konsi V Burdanda		
Affiant Known X Produced ID		
Type of ID		
(Seal)		
PATRICIA CRAN		BK- 0108
NOTARY PUE	VADA 🔰	PG- 4029
Date Appointment Exp Certificate No: 07	0716491 F	Page: 3 Of 3 01/18/2008